

\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 269/2017**

ABDUL MAJID MALIK

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.S.S. Wani, Adv. with
Mr.Himanshu Garg & Ms.Shilpi
Ganguly, Advs.

versus

THE STATE NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Panna Lal Sharma, APP for State.
Insp.Virender Dalal SI Sandeep PS
Malviya Nagar.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **14.11.2019**

Renotify on 03.02.2020.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

NOVEMBER 14, 2019

ab