

\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 269/2017

ABDUL MAJID MALIK

..... Petitioner

Through

Mr. Shakeel Sarwar Wani and Ms.
Shilpi Ganguly, Advs.

versus

THE STATE NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondent

Through

Mr.Panna Lal Sharma, APP for State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

%

03.02.2020

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 26.03.2020.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 03, 2020

ms